Petrol Pump Couplings
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics

Brass
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Male Thread
Connection
side
Male
Thread
Hose side
Female
Thread
Ferrule
Weight
kg/pcs
BPK11305T 13 x 5 R 1/2 M 16 x 1,0 0,13
BPK1151905T 15 x 5 R 3/4 M 19 x 1,0 0,19
BPK11904T 19 x 4 R 3/4 M 22 x 1,5 0,16
BPK11905T 19 x 5 R 3/4 M 22 x 1,5 0,17
BPK11906T 19 x 6 R 3/4 M 22 x 1,5 0,20
BPK1192504T 19 x 4 R 1 M 22 x 1,5 0,19
BPK1192505T 19 x 5 R 1 M 22 x 1,5 0,20
BPK1192506T 19 x 6 R 1 M 22 x 1,5 0,21
BPK12505T 25 x 5 R 1 M 28 x 1,5 0,25
BPK12506T 25 x 6 R 1 M 28 x 1,5 0,27
Brass
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Female
Thread
nut
Male
Thread
Hose side
Female
Thread
Ferrule
Weight
kg/pcs
BPK21305 13 x 5 G 1/2 M 16 x 1,0 0,13
BPK2151905 15 x 5 G 3/4 M 19 x 1,0 0,14
BPK21904 19 x 4 G 3/4 M 22 x 1,5 0,15
BPK21905 19 x 5 G 3/4 M 22 x 1,5 0,16
BPK21906 19 x 6 G 3/4 M 22 x 1,5 0,19
BPK2192504 19 x 4 G 1 M 22 x 1,5 0,17
BPK2192505 19 x 5 G 1 M 22 x 1,5 0,18
BPK2192506 19 x 6 G 1 M 22 x 1,5 0,19
BPK22505 25 x 5 G 1 M 28 x 1,5 0,21
BPK22506 25 x 6 G 1 M 28 x 1,5 0,23
Standard: Male thread hose side and female thread ferrule: ISo metric DIn 13
 Male thread connection side: En 10226-1, BSPT
 Female thread connection side: En ISo 228-1, BSP
Material: Brass